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Piulitd hexagonalad conform DIN 934 cu filet metric.

Tip

DIN 934 M6 G

DIN 934 M8 G

DIN 934 M10 G

DIN 934 M4 G

DIN 934 M5 G

DIN 934 M12 G

Filet

Mé

M8

M10

M4

M5

M12

SwW

19

52

6.8

8.4

3.2

4.7

10.8

a |Dimensiu

ned

mm

Ambalaj
de
expeditie

2600

2400

1000

10000

5000

600

Amb.

bucata

100

100

100

100

100

100

Greutate

kg/100
buc.

0.225

0.474

1.084

0.081

0.128

1.730

Nr. art.

340006
9

340008
5

340010
7

340004
2

340005
0

340012
3

. Otel

G zincat galvanic

€/100 buc.
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